Batch Tim«

SI.No.
10:50 AM

2

3
4
5
6
7

Batch Tim«

Sl.No.

10.50 AM

Name

Elias Ford
Dakota Sanders
Tyler Goeppinger

Matthew Hargrove

Trevor Summers

Jad Jaafar

Emma Thorpe

11:30AM

Name

11:30 AM Joseph Bouchard

2

©oo~NOOPh W

Spencer Allbritton
Dakota Nicholas
Jasmine Lowe
Kagen Little
Charles Bissioecli
Amos Hopkins
Joshua Graham
Kaleb Hart

Teacher Name
Dr. Ford
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Sturgeon
Fred Jones
James Thorpe

Teacher Name
Bouchard
Bouchard
Bouchard
McDowell
McDowell

Conrad
Conrad
Conrad
Conrad

School
HomeSchool
Loweta High School
Loweta High School
Loweta High School
Loweta High School
Riverfield Country Day
HomeSchool

School
Moriah Christian Academy
Moriah Christian Academy
Moriah Christian Academy
Butner
Butner
Wesleyan Christian
Wesleyan Christian
Wesleyan Christian
Wesleyan Christian

Note: Only students who scored more than 5/10 are considered eligible

Grade
Level

10

10
11

Grade
Level
12
12
1

10
12
10
10

<< 1st
<< 3rd

<< 2nd

<< 1st
<< 3rd
<< 3rd

<< 3rd
<< 3rd
<< 2nd

TOTAL:

Count

16



